
ANCILLARY SERVICES WORK GROUP

Phone Fax Email
Michael Alcantar IPP Groups 503-266-5400 503-402-9992 mpa@aelaw.com

Don Badley NWPP 503-464-2805 don.badley@nwpp.org
Martin Bauer U S Bureau of Reclamation mbauer@mp.usbr.gov

Stan Berman Puget Sound Energy 206-389-4276 206-447-0849 sberman@hewn.com

Ray Bliven RCS for DSIs 360-737-3877 360-737-7628 rdb@keywaycorp.com
Manny Canalita Seattle City Light manny.canalita@ci.seattle.wa.us

Bill Casey Portland General Electric 503-464-7374 bill_casey@pgn.com
Warren Clark Avista Corp 509-495-4186 509-777-5175 wclark@avistacorp.com

Kurt Conger EXS Inc. for Seattle City 425-497-1133 kconger@nrgxs.com

Kieran Connolly BPA-PBL 503-230-4680 kpconnolly@bpa.gov
Marc Donaldson Montana Power 406-497-4717 marcd@mtpower>com

Michael Early Alco, Kaiser, CFAC, Vanalco 503-402-8705 503-402-8882 michaelearly@earthlink.net
Wally Gibson Northwest Power Planning 503-222-5161 503-820-2370 wgibson@nwppc.org

Paula Green Seattle City Light 206-386-4530 206-386-4555 paula.green@ci.seattle.wa.us

Denise Hill Trans Alta 503-675-3816 503-675-3808 denise_hill@transalta.com
Dave Hoff Puget Sound Energy 425-462-3716 dhoff@puget.com

Steve Huhman Southern Energy Marketing 925-287-3120 steve.huhman@southernenergy.com
Paul Kaufman Enron  Corp 503-464-7945 503-464-3740 paul.kaufman@enron.com

Bill Kirby Portland General Electric 503-464-7151 bill_kirby@pgn.com

Greg Lange Grant Co PUD glange@gcpud.org
Mike Leppitsch Automated Power Exchange michael@apx.com

Brad Marcy Sierra Pacific Power 775-834-3018 775-834-3841 bmarcy@sppc.com
John Martinsen Snohomish PUD 425-258-8211 jdmartinsen@snopud.com

Preston Michie BPA - attorney 503-230-4201 502-230-7405 pdmichie@bpa.gov
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Paul Murphy Direct Service Industries 503-227-1011 503-227-1034 pmurphy@mbllp.com
Arne Olson WA DCTED 360-956-2022 360-956-2180 arneo@ep.cted.wa.gov

Kevin O'Meara Public Power Council 503-232-2427 503-239-5959 kpom@well.com
Ren Orens Energy & Environmental 415-391-5100 415-391-6500 ren@ethree.com

Rick Paschall Pacific NW Generating Coop 503-288-4870 rpaschall@pngc.com

Dave Perrino Automated Power Exchange 408-517-2146 408-517-2985 dperrino@apx.com
Ian Plumbley West Coast Power 604-488-8155 604-488-8111 iplumbley@wei.org

Loyd Reed Puget Sound Energy lreed@puget.com
Chris Reese Puget Sound Energy 465-462-3055 creese@puget.com

Mike Ryan Portland General Electric 503-464-8793 mike_ryan@pgn.com

Dean Saksena Snohomish PUD 425-514-4396 dksaksena@snopud.com
Fred Shafai EPCOR Power Development 780-412-3496 780-412-3496 fshafai@epcor-group.com

Larry Shiad WAPA-RMR 970-490-7239 shiad@wapa.gov
Larry Shiao WAPA-RMR 970-490-7239 shiao@wapa.gov

Brian Sickels PacifiCorp 503-813-7227 brian.sickels@pacificorp.com

Brian Silverstein BPA-TBL 360-418-8678 blsilverstein@bpa.gov
Bernard Somdah Oregon PUC 503-378-3778 503-378-7752 bernard.somdah@state.or.us

Ajay Sood Idaho Power Company 208-388-2457 208-388-6905 asood@idahopower.com
Rose Spear PPL Montana/PPL Energyplus 406-533-3520 rspear@pplmt.com

Barney Speckman KEMA Consulting 503-248-0475 503-248-0498 bmspeckman@aol.com

Phil Tice Deseret G&T Co-operative 801-619-6599 philtice@deseretgt.com
Tamara Townsend Cable Huston for ORCA/EWEB 503-224-3092 townsend@chbh.com

Jonah Tsui Power Resource Managers 425-451-9123 jtsui@prmllp.com
Lou Ann Westerfield Idaho PUC 208-334-0323 208-334-3762 lwester@puc.state.id.us

Kent Wheatland Dynegy kewh@dynegy.com
Linc Wolverton East Fork Economics 360-263-3675 360-263-3675 lwolv@worldaccessnet.com
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